## P05000029726

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900047557339

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

05 MAR -7 PM 3: 16

03/07/05-01062-005

\*\*35.00

W/NAMECHANG 03/15/05

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: TROPIC ADVENTURES SOUTH, IX.
DOCUMENT NUMBER: POSOXXX 29726
The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
STOPHEN W. BILZOLTSON (Name of Person)
STOPHEN W. GLBBETSON, CPA, PA (Name of Firm/Company)
2720 E OAKLAND PARK BLVD #109
FT. LANDROALE FL 33306 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
STEPHEN W. 61LBECTON at (954) 566-2558 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
■ \$35.00 Filing Fee
☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Mailing Address:Street Address:Amendment SectionAmendment SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327409 E. Gaines StreetTallahassee, Florida 32314Tallahassee, Florida 32399

## ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

for

TRUPIC AD VONTURES SWITH  Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State	IXIC.
P 0 50000 2972 6.  Document Number (if known)	e Augustina de La Carlo de La
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statut these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document	t being corrected.
These Articles of Correction correct ALTICLES OF INCOLOGY (Document Type)  filed with the Department of State on OZ/24/05  (File Date of Document)	<u> </u>
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:	- ··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CORPORATE NAME ENTERED INCORPECT TRUPIC AOVENTURES SOUTH, INC.	764 AS :
	DIVISE
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:	SECRETAR DIVISION OF 05 MAR
CORANATE NAME SHOULD BE:	SECRETARY OF S SECRETARY OF S S SECRETARY OF S SECRETARY OF S SECRETARY OF S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
	SECRETARY OF STATE OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS OS MAR -7 PM 3-16
CORANATE NAME SHOULD BE:	SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE OF MAR -7 PM 3-16
CORREATE NAME SHOULD BE: TROPIC VONTURES SOUTH, INC.	SECRETARY OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS OS MAR -7 PM 3-16
CORANATE NAME SHOULD BE:	SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE OS MAR -7 PM 3-16

Filing Fee: \$35.00